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Mike Marquardt

mikem@bwfoods.com

(262) 859‐2272

Dewell Gossett

dgossett@bulkfirstllc.com

(502) 447‐8700

Matt Rhoads

matt@centralpenntrans.com

(717) 295‐2442

Doug Abel

doug.abel@coldlinerexpress.com

(614) 363‐4183

BIRCHWOOD TRANSPORT, INC.  ‐ 3111 152nd Ave., Kenosha, WI 53144

A 51 unit trucking for hire company out of Wisconsin hauling mostly 

meat and refrigerated food.  The business started in 1983. 

BULK FIRST, LLC  ‐ 3515 Linda Lane, Louisville, KY 40211

A local transporter of bulk cement with terminals located in 

Louisville, KY and Mitchell, IN.

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA TRANSPORTATION INC. ‐ 425 Steelway, Lancaster, PA 17601

Central Pennsylvania Transportation offers superior regional 

truckload transportation and warehouse services in the Central 

Atlantic region.

COLDLINER EXPRESS, INC. ‐ 4921 Vulcan Ave., Columbus, OH 43228

A privately owned, family operated, temperature controlled 

truckload carrier doing business in the continental U.S.  Hauling a 

mixture of refrigerated food.



bwhitaker@coretrans.com

(606) 678‐7228

Lance Richard 

lance@creechhorsetransportation.com

(636) 528‐4365

ted@dahltrk.com

(701) 256‐3959

Jeff Alesantrino

jcalesantrino@ffexp.com

(814) 467‐8706

FASTFREIGHT EXPEDITORS ‐ 111 FFX Way, Winber, PA 15963

A dry van hauler operating from Pennsylvania to the Midwest and 

South Eastern coastal region of the U.S.

Family owned and operated business located in Troy, Missouri. 

Provides transportation, warehousing, and brokerage services to all 

48 contiguous states. Hauling a mixture of dry and refrigerated 

goods.

Ted Dahl

A family run business that started in 1973 as a local hauler. Today, 

they haul grain/seed/canola all over the U.S. 

Curt Creech

curt@creechlogistics.com

(636) 528‐4365

CREECH LOGISTICS, INC. ‐ 100 Industrial Drive, Troy, MO 63379

DAHL TRUCKING, LLC ‐ 9240 Hwy 1 South, Langdon, ND 58249

Brian Whitaker

CORETRANS, LLC ‐ 603 Kit Cowan Road, Somerset, KY 42501

Founded in 2002, CoreTrans has grown to over 150 power units 

equipped with the latest technology hauling predominantly dry 

goods to the eastern half of the United States.



Jay Doescher

jdoescher@fuchstrucking.com

(608) 643‐3371

Benny Kenner

bennyk@gogdi.net

(513) 891‐4477 

Joe Graham Janae Logan

joegraham1972@att.net janaelogan@att.net

662‐449‐2597 (662) 449‐2597

Mason Day

mcday@ajtransportservices.com

(434) 572‐2477

Operations started in 1955. Fuchs Trucking hauls mostly dry van, but 

will also haul refrigerated and flatbed.  They haul in the Midwest.

GATEWAY DISTRIBUTION, INC. ‐ 11755 Lebanon Rd., Cincinnati, OH 45241

A 48 unit dry hauler out of Cincinnati hauling mostly light poles to 

Newburgh, NY, Wytheville, IA and Chicago, IL. They have been in 

operation since 1989.

FUCHS TRUCKING, LLC ‐ 7257 Highway 78, Sauk City, WI 53583

HOT‐ROCK HAULERS LLC DBA A J TRANSPORT ‐ 2100 Philpott Road, South Boston, VA 24592

A mostly dump and tank carrier hauling mostly gypsum and stone 

aggregate across the southeastern region of the United States.

GRAHAM TRUCKING, LLC ‐ P.O. Box 402, Nesbit, MS 38651

A mostly dry van hauler with some flatbed serving the Southeastern 

U.S..



Albert Beers

albeers@karrtransportation.com

(615) 793‐2499

Lori Parker

lori@kiwitrans.com

(559) 277‐9664

Dan Faircloth 

dan@lnrautotransport.com 

(973) 986‐8585 

Tony Apa

aapa@mark‐itexpress.com 

(708) 910‐2840 

A refrigerated hauler hauling mostly produce and meat. Karr 

Transportation also hauls some dry van. They haul in the Midwest 

and the Southeast.

Truckload carrier utilizing 100% company drivers hauling dry van 

goods from California and servicing largely the west coast on a long 

haul basis.

LNR hauls autos using company drivers. Founded in 2011, they have 

created a business that hauls these autos all over the country. 

 Mike Owens

mike@lnrautotransport.com
(903) 456‐4037

KIWI TRANSPORT, INC. ‐ 2160 South 4th Street, Fresno, CA 93725

LNR AUTO TRANSPORT, LLC ‐ 2221 Lakeside Blvd, Suite 1105, Richardson, TX 75082

MARK‐IT EXPRESS LOGISTICS, LLC ‐ 7401 S. 78th Ave. Suite 100B, Bridgeview, IL 60455

KARR TRANSPORTATION INC. ‐ 4228 Northstar Drive, Murfreesboro, TN 37129

An intermodal carrier hauling a variety of commodities across the 

Midwest.  Mark‐It Express has been in business since 2009.



Sead Catic

gigocatic@gmail.com

(260) 493‐9800

Buryl Alfieri

buryl@newbelltruckline.com

(804) 414‐8638

Barb Lane

barb.lane@pleasanttrucking.com

(724) 603‐4044

Louis Glazier

franklinadvisors@yahoo.com

(315) 838‐2650

Pleasant Trucking, Inc. is a Pennsylvania Corporation domiciled in 

Connellsville, Fayette County, PA, that hauls antifreeze, 

toiletries/cosmetics, and stone/aggregate to name a few 

commodities.

NEW BELL TRUCK LINES, INC. ‐ 2227 Station Road N, Chesterfield, VA 23234

A truckload carrier hauling dry van goods. They haul mostly 

dehydrated noodles, packaging materials, and plastics. They were 

founded in 2010.

R. B. Humphreys specialized in hauling refrigerated goods on a long 

haul basis. Humphreys primarily services the eastern half of the 

United States.

PLEASANT TRUCKING INC ‐ 2250 Industrial Dr., Connellsville, PA 15425

R. B. HUMPHREYS, INC. ‐ 5449 State Route 233, Rome, NY 13440

Utilizing a mixture of company and owner‐operator drivers, Miky 

specializes in the transport of dry goods, mainly servicing the auto 

industry on a long haul basis.

MIKY TRANSPORT COMPANY, INC. ‐ 3907 Transportation Drive, Fort Wayne, IN 46818



Steve Parker

teamparker@rush‐delivery.com

(937) 297‐6182

Ryan Vander Heiden

rvhtruckingllc@hotmail.com

(563) 374‐3307

Brett Phillips

brett.sextonfarms@gmail.com

(229) 336‐8368

Allie Sharp‐Schwalb

allie@sharptransport.com

(800) 231‐5313

RVH TRUCKING, LLC ‐ 1129 Hwy 30, Wheatland, IA 52777

SHARP TRANSPORT, INC. ‐ 3935 Hwy 43 North, Ethridge, TN 38456

Sharp Transport is a second generation trucking company operating 

out of Nashville, TN. They specialize in the hauling of dry goods on 

an intermediate radius basis.

A mostly dry van carrier hauling feed bag & bulk, grain, and tires 

across the midwestern region of the United States.

SEXTON FARMS LLC ‐ 565 Thomas St., Camilla, GA 31730

Sexton Farms, LLC operates multiple business units as follows: OTR 

hauling of Refrigerated food products, Local Shuttle of Refrigerated 

food products, Bulk Feed hauling, and Spotter Services at customer 

plant in Camilla, GA.

RUSH EXPEDITING, INC. ‐ 2619 Needmore Rd., Dayton, OH 45414

Rush Expediting is an operation that hauls mainly paper/plastic 

products and parts/hospital supplies. They haul in the Midwest and 

southeast parts of the country.



Dennis Rutherford

dennis@starcartage.com

(574) 259‐7172

Ed Swartout

ed@stoughton‐trucking.com

(608) 873‐2926

Keith Bauer

keith@sunvalleytrucks.com 

(620) 727‐3792

Jimmy Thompson

jthompson@thompsontrans.net

(501) 228‐8800

Stoughton Trucking hauls dry van and flat bed out of Stoughton, WI. 

They haul trailer parts, paper products, food, appliances, FAK. 

Star Cartage is a dry van trucking company running mostly 50‐200 

mile trips hauling automotive parts and general freight. 

STAR CARTAGE CO., INC. ‐ 55595 Currant Road, Mishawaka IN, 46545

STOUGHTON TRUCKING, INC. ‐ 1901 S. Academy St., Stoughton, WI 53589

Thompson Transportation hauls dry van and dump trailers. Jimmy 

started the business in 2004 with only 3 trucks. Thompson operates 

in the North central, Midwest, Mideast, and Southeastern states.

SUN VALLEY, INC. ‐ 1601 E Blanchard, Hutchinson, KS 67501

Hauls dry bulk commodities in hopper trailers with some flatbed and 

some dry van trailers.

THOMPSON TRANSPORTATION, INC.. ‐ 7821 B Zeuber Rd., Little Rock, AR 72206



Wayne Timmons

wtimmons@timmonstransit.com

(870) 275‐7120

Mark Reed

mark@reedtms.com

(813) 217‐4953

Brian Waletich

bwaletich@waletich.com 

(507) 931‐2000

Barry Dittmer

berry@weinrichtruckline.com

(800) 831‐0814

Long haul trucking company based out of Tampa, FL. Hauling mostly 

dry van which include plastic and paper products.

Brenda Dittmer

WEINRICH TRUCK LINE, INC. ‐ 27932 C60 East, Hinton, IA 51024

brenda@weinrichtruckline.com

(800) 831‐0814

A specialized food grade carrier out of Hinton, IA. Weinrich Truck 

Line has been in business since 1960.  

TIMMONS TRANSIT, INC. & WL TRANSPORT, INC. ‐ 3116 Nestle Way, Jonesboro, AR 72401

TMS LOGISTICS INC. ‐ 238 S. Commerce St., Cedar Grove, WI 53013

WALETICH CORPORATION ‐ 353 East Industrial, Kasota, MN 56050

Waletich Transportation has been in business since 1969. Specializes in 

hauling a mixture of dry goods including windows, furniture, and paper 

products on a long haul basis. 

Timmons Transit and WL Transport are one member in BRIL. They 

are owned by the same people and are operating dry van trucks 

hauling mostly auto parts. 



Robert Bjerke

rbjerke@hickorytech.net

(507) 345‐3300

Travis Nelson

Travis@Xtremetrucking.com

(920) 826‐4400

Mostly refrigerated hauler operating out of Maribel, WI.

X‐TREME TRUCKING, LLC ‐ 9215 County Road Z, Maribel, WI 54227

WESTERN SPECIALIZED, INC. ‐ 111 Summit Avenue, Mankato, MN 56001

Long haul dry van motor carrier operating out of Mankato, MN. 

Western Specialized is a family‐owned and operated business since 

2004. 


